8/26/25

9/6/25

9/13/25
9/20/25
9/27/25
10/4/25

10/11

10/18

Clay Cross Country

2025
Huntington Huntington
Waverly Waverly
Bristol Village
Eastern Pike Eastern
Northwest NWHS
Portsmouth ETC Park
Ironton Ironton
SOC Meet Waverly
Bristol Village
District Rio Grande

HS ONLY

4:30

9:00

TBA

8:30 G - 2nd Place
10:00

10:00 G - 3rd Place

10:00

10:00



